
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

-??-

711

24

91

51b

41b

Name

- 5867011 -

olav austad

Kristian Laursen

Arvid Ellingsen

peder vad

Anders Pedersen

Best Tm

1:09.281

1:18.266

1:20.133

1:20.521

1:22.585

1:23.322

Diff

8.985

10.852

11.240

13.304

14.041

Best Speed

107.562

95.214

92.995

92.547

90.234

89.436

In Lap

4

4

5

5

4

5

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday

Black 0915-0930

Practice started at 9:19:44

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 09:15


